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=
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OFFICIAL DISTRIBUTOR
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MODEL

REF

Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details

USED FLYBRIDGE MOTOR YACHTS OVER 20M

Princess 35M
Princess 30M
Princess 88MY
Princess 82MY
Princess 78 MY
Princess 75MY
Princess 23M

Princess 72MY

UNDER OFFER

USED FLYBRIDGE MOTOR YACHTS
Princess F70
Princess 68

Princess 68

Princess 68

Princess 67

Princess 64 (STOCK)
Princess 64

Princess 62

Princess 60 (STOCK)
Princess 60

Princess 58

Princess 57

Princess 56

Princess 56 (STOCK)
Princess 56

Princess 56

Princess 54

Princess 52

Princess 52 (STOCK)
Princess 50

Princess 50

Princess 49

Princess 45

NEW LISTING

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

PBS1504
PB1568
PB1554
PB1613
PB1486
PB1573
PB1363

PB1533

PB1634
PB1649
PB1574
PBS1652
PB1473
PAO908
PB1641
PBS1637
PAO564
PB1437
PB1609
PB1546
PB1578
PAOS5T1
PB1499
PB1551
PB1393
PB1614
PAO609
PB1640
PB1476
PBS1629
PB1494

YEAR |£/. PRICE [TAX

2016 £ 9,750,000 |Ex.Tax

2018 £ 6,850,000 Ex.Tax

2018 £ 4,850,000

2014 | £ 2,400,000 Ex. Tax

2011 € 1,495,000

2017 £ 2,795,000

2003 | £ 880,000

2014 | £ 1,595,000

2019 £ 2,420,000

2017 £ 1,850,000

2016 £ 2,175,000

2016 £ 1,999,950

2006 | € 595,000

201 £ 150,000 PER 1/8

2013 £ 1,195,000

2009 | € 649,000 |Ex Tax

2016 £ 1,300,000

2012 £ 820,000

2009 | £ 599,000

2003 | € 330,000
2015/16 | £ 899,000

2013 £ 695,000

2013 € 895,000

1998 £ 195,000
2008/09| € 490,000

2013 £ 799,000

2017 £ 879,000

2010 | £ 475,000

2001 £ 169,000 | Ex Tax

2018 £ 795,000

2002 | £ 165,000

Updated: 18/10/2019

LYING 3D VIRTUAL TOUR LINK PHOTO ALBUMS

Rhodes, Greece
Denia, Spain
Sardinia, Italy
Mallorca, Spain
Alicante, Spain
Montenegro
Swanwick, UK

Mallorca, Spain

S France

Monaco

Antibes, France
Cala D'Or, Mallorca
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Banus, Spain
Pranj, Montenegro
Mallorca, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Swanwick, UK
Banus, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Portomao, Portugal
France

Mallorca, Spain
Port Solent, UK
Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Menorca, Spain
Spain

P30M (PB1568) 3D Tour
P88MY (PB1554) 3D Tour
P82 (PB1613) 3D Tour
P78MY (PB1486) 3D Tour

P30M (PB1568) Photo Album
P88MY (PB1554) Photo Album
P82 (PB1613) Photo Album
P78MY (PB1486) Photo Album

P75MY (PB1573) 3D Tour

P75MY (PB1573) Photo Album

P72MY (PB1533) 3D Tour

P68 (PB1574) 3D Tour
P68 (PBS1652) 3D Tour
P67 (PB1473) 3D Tour
P64 (PD0526) 3D Tour
P64 (PB1641) 3D Tour

P60 (PDO564) 3D Tour
P60 (PB1437) 3D Tour
P58 (PB1609) 3D Tour
P57 (PB1546) 3D Tour
P56 (PB1578) 3D Tour
P56 (PDOS511) 3D Tour
P56 (PB1499) 3D Tour

P54 (PB1393) 3D Tour
P52 (PB1542) 3D Tour
P52 (PB1542) 3D Tour
P50 (PB1640) 3D Tour
P50 (PB1476) 3D Tour

P45 (PB1494) 3D Tour

P72MY (PB1533) Photo Album

P68 (PB1574) Photo Album
P68 (PBS1652) Photo Album
P67 (PB1473) Photo Album
P64 (PD0526) Photo Album
P64 (PB1641) Photo Album

P60 (PD0O564) Photo Album
P60 (PB1437) Photo Album
P58 (PB1609) Photo Album
P57 (PB1546) Photo Album
P56 (PB1578) Photo Album
P56 (PDO511) Photo Album
P56 (PB1499) Photo Album

P54 (PB1393) Photo Album
P52 (PB1614) Photo Album
P52 (PB1542) Photo Album
P50 (PB1640) Photo Album
P50 (PB1476) Photo Album

P45 (PB1494) Photo Album


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-35m-6857132/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-30m-7061906/
https://www.vpix.net/30M-Bandazul
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/30mbandazul/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-motor-yacht-7018331/
https://www.vpix.net/88MY-Alie
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/88myalie/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-82-7191333/
https://www.vpix.net/P82-Samakanda
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p82samakanda/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-78-motor-yacht-6822814/
http://www.vpix.net/P78-Spica
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/p78spica/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-75-motor-yacht-7081791/
https://www.vpix.net/Y75-Panda
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/y75panda/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-23m-6271081/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-6897752/
https://www.vpix.net/P72-Restless
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p72restless/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-f70-7222929/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-7214176/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-7087037/
https://www.vpix.net/P68-Dellavee
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p68dellavee/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-7253462/
https://www.vpix.net/P68-Mojo
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p68mojo/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-67-flybridge-6767112/
https://www.vpix.net/P67-CarpeDiem
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p67carpediem/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-shared-ownership-1-4--6959010/
http://www.vpix.net/753194
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/p64princessizabel/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-7215173/
https://www.vpix.net/P64-Phoenicia-New
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p64phoenicia/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-62-flybridge-7226399/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-7060539/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-7060539/
https://www.vpix.net/P60-iCraft
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p60icraft/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-6693240/
http://www.vpix.net/P60-Why-Knot-Alt
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p60whyknot/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-7204256/
https://www.vpix.net/P58-Coco
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p58coco/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-6987756/
http://www.vpix.net/P57-D-Connect
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p57d-connect/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-7028799/
https://www.vpix.net/P56-No-Reserve
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p56noreserve/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6394420/
http://www.vpix.net/P56-Pendragon
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p56pendragon/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6823098/
https://www.vpix.net/P56-Nomad
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p56nomad/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-7007074/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6321442/
https://www.vpix.net/P54-Oscar-Brown
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p54oscarbrown/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-7192650/
https://www.vpix.net/P52-Annabella
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p52annabella/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6956732/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6956732/
http://www.vpix.net/754101
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/p52ladyj/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6967061/
https://www.vpix.net/P50-Solitaire
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p50solitaire/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6785446/
http://www.vpix.net/P50-Cocomo
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p50cocomo/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-7221585/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-flybridge-6843352/
https://www.vpix.net/p45-Fifty-Fifty
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/p45fiftyfifty/

Princess 43
Princess 42
Princess 42

USED SPORTS BOATS
Princess V85

Princess V72 (STOCK)
Princess V70

Princess S65

Princess S65

Princess V65

Princess V65

Princess V65

Princess S60

Princess V60 (STOCK)
Princess V58

Princess V58

Princess V57 (STOCK)
Princess V57

Princess V56

Princess V53

Princess V52

Princess V52

Princess V52

Princess V50 STOCK
Princess V50

Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48

Princess V42 Mk Il
Princess V42

Princess V42

Princess V40

Princess V40

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

NEW LISTING

UNDER OFFER

PB1584
PB1627
PB1639

PB1589
PAO563
PB1503
PB1636
PBS1644
PB1646
PB1466
PB1434
PB1517
PAO599
PB1513
PB1586
PAO589
PB1541
PB1567
PB1409
PB1559
PB1492
PB1625
PAO613
PB1643
PBS1506
PB1598
PB1618
PB1596
PBS1619
PBS1544
PB1482
PB1628

PRICE REDUCTION PBS1630

PB1496
PB1617

2018
2007
2004

2009
2013
2006
2018
2019
2007
2003
2001
2017
2018/19
2016
2005
2014
2014
201
2007
2012
2012
201
2018
2018
2016
2015
2014
2017
2016
2015
2008
2012
2013
2017
2019

m m
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665,000
250,000
225,000

1,495,000
1,225,000
795,000
1,995,000
2,195,000
599,000
325,000
349,000
1,695,000
1,750,000
899,000
279,000
775,000
799,000
539,000
375,000
475,000
512,000
499,950
749,000
750,000
750,000
549,000
539,000
695,000
625,000
499,000
175,000
299,000
315,000
399,000
569,000

Ex. Tax

Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Swanwick, UK

Split, Croatia
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Banus, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Jersey

Port Grimaud, France
Mallorca, Spain

Port Grimaud, France
Mallorca, Spain

Sardinia, ltaly

Denia, Spain

Swanwick, UK
Lymington, UK

Plymouth, UK

Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain

Port Grimaud, France
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Menorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Menorca, Spain

Poole, UK
Mallorca, Spain

P43 (PB1584) 3D Tour
P42 (PB1627) 3D Tour

V72 (PDO563) 3D Tour
V70 PB1503 3D Tour
S65 (PB1636) 3D Tour

V65 (PB1646) 3D Tour
V65 (PB1466) 3D Tour
V65 (PB1434) 3D Tour
S60 (PB1517) 3D Tour

V58 (PB1513) 3D Tour
V57 (PAO589 3D TOUR)
V57 (PB1541) 3D Tour
V56 (PB1567) 3D Tour
V52 (PB1559) 3D Tour

V52 (PB1492) 3D Tour

V50 (PB1643) 3D Tour

Updated: 18/10/2019

P43 (PB1584) Photo Album
P42 (PB1627) Photo Album
P42 (PB1639) Photo Album

V85 (PB1589) Photo Album
V72 (PD0563) Photo Album

S65 (PB1636) Photo Album

V65 (PB1646) Photo Album
V65 (PB1466) Photo Album
V65 (PB1434) Photo Album
S60 (PB1517) Photo Album
V60 (PA0O599) Photo Album
V58 (PB1513) Photo Album

V57 (PA0589) Photo Album
V57 (PB1541) Photo Album
V56 (PB1567) Photo Album

V52 (PB1559) Photo Album
V52 (PB1492) Photo Album

V52 (PB1625) Photo Album

V50 (PB1643) Photo Album

V48 O (PBS1506) 3D Tour | V48 O (PBS1506) Photo Album

V48 O (PB1598) 3D Tour
V48 O (PB1618) 3D Tour

V48 (PBS1544) 3D Tour
V42 (PB1482) 3D Tour
V42 (PB1628) 3D Tour

V40 (PB1617) 3D Tour

V48 O (PB1598) Photo Album
V48 O (PB1618) Photo Album
V48 O (PB1596) Photo Album

V48 (PBS1544) Photo Album
V42 (PB1482) Photo Album
V42 (PB1628) Photo Album

V40 (PB1496 ) Photo Album
V40 (PB1617) Photo Album


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-7111743/
https://www.vpix.net/P43-Ostrero
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p43ostrero/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-7234326/
https://www.vpix.net/P42-Murada
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p42murada/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-7226441/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p42katieann/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v85-7102105/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v8566degreesabove/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v72-6925826/
https://www.vpix.net/V72-Ruby-Tuesday
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v72rubytuesday/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v70-6851034/
https://www.vpix.net/V70-Noble-Beauty
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s65-7220372/
https://www.vpix.net/S65-Coco
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/s65coco/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-7239839/
https://www.vpix.net/V65-FX
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v65fx/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-6769047/
https://www.vpix.net/V65-MaFolie
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v65mafolie/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-6699481/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s60-6857107/
https://www.vpix.net/S60-Callidora
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/s60callidora/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v60knotatwork/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-6883607/
https://www.vpix.net/V58-MrsM
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v58mrsm/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-7126663/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-7148597/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-7148597/
https://www.vpix.net/V57047-White
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v57047white/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-6950514/
https://www.vpix.net/V57-Tom-Tom
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v57tomtom/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-7070789/
https://www.vpix.net/V56-Annette
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v56annette/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-6578847/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6977549/
https://www.vpix.net/V52-Sea-Vixen
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v52seavixen/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6807775/
http://www.vpix.net/V52-Ravello
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v52ravello/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-7209343/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v52zuluprincess/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v50-7238233/
https://www.vpix.net/V50-Moondance
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v50moondance/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6862868/
http://www.vpix.net/V48-Joie
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48openjoie/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7155484/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Open-Belle-Vie
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48bellevie/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7198823/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Deep-Blue
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48opendeepblue/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7148613/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48seastheday/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7202051/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6963073/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Theo
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v48theo/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6800423/
http://www.vpix.net/V42-Blue-Bear-II
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v42bluebearii/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-7219080/
https://www.vpix.net/V42-LilyII
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v42lilyii/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-7221644/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-6830209/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v40bulabula/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-7198817/
http://www.vpix.net/V40-Toy
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v40toy/

Updated: 18/10/2019

Princess V39 PB1580 2014 € 349,000 Frejus, France, V39 (PB1580) 3D Tour V39 (PB1580) Photo Album
Princess V39 PB1516 2014 € 389,000 Mallorca, Spain| V39 (PB1516) 3D Tour V39 (PB1516) Photo Album
Princess V39 PB1604 | 2013 £ 320,000 Swanwick, UK| V39 (PB1604) 3D Tour V39 (PB1604) Photo Album
Princess V39 PB1648 2012 £ 295,000 Swanwick, UK V39 (PB1648) Photo Album
Princess V39 UNDER OFFER PBS1511 2015 £ 345,000 Menorca, Spain



https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-7105734/
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Caipi-II
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v39caipiii/
https://www.princessmotoryachtsales.com/used-yachts/pdfs/6869518.pdf
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Aquarius
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v39aquarius/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-7179564/
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Boobarella
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v39boobarella/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-7230709/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v39ronan/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-5943574/

Updated: 18/10/2019

ENJOY THE COMFORT
OF DEALING WITH THE
LARGEST AND MOST
ESTABLISED PRINCESS
DEALER IN THE WORLD

UK OFFICES

LONDON +44 (0)207 499 5050
SOUTHAMPTON +44 (0)1489 557755
PLYMOUTH +44 (0)1752 600657

EUROPEAN OFFICES

PUERTO BANUS, MARBELLA +34 952 818 141
PUERTO PORTALS, MALLORCA +34 971676 439
PORT ADRIANO, MALLORCA +34 971234140
CALA D'OR, MALLORCA +34 971643 353
NEUSTADT, GERMANY +49 160 616 1640

S
PRINCESS / PRINCESS MOTOR YACHT SALES

OFFICIAL DISTRIBUTOR

PAIN / GERMANY
PORTUGAL/ TURKEY

pbi@princess.co.uk /princess.co.uk



