



MODEL		REF	YEAR	£/e	PRICE	TAX	LYING	3D VIRTUAL TOUR LINK	PHOTO ALBUMS
Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details									
USED FLYBRIDGE MOTOR YACHTS OVER 20M									
Princess 35M		PBS1504	2016	£	9,750,000	Ex.Tax	Rhodes, Greece		
Princess 30M		PB1568	2018	£	6,850,000	Ex.Tax	Denia, Spain	P30M (PB1568) 3D Tour	P30M (PB1568) Photo Album
Princess 88MY	UNDER OFFER	PB1554	2018	£	4,850,000		Sardinia, Italy	P88MY (PB1554) 3D Tour	P88MY (PB1554) Photo Album
Princess 82MY		PB1613	2014	£	2,400,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca, Spain	P82 (PB1613) 3D Tour	P82 (PB1613) Photo Album
Princess 78 MY		PB1486	2011	€	1,495,000		Alicante, Spain	P78MY (PB1486) 3D Tour	P78MY (PB1486) Photo Album
Princess 75MY		PB1573	2017	£	2,795,000		Montenegro	P75MY (PB1573) 3D Tour	P75MY (PB1573) Photo Album
Princess 23M		PB1363	2003	£	880,000		Swanwick, UK		
Princess 72MY		PB1533	2014	£	1,595,000		Mallorca, Spain	P72MY (PB1533) 3D Tour	P72MY (PB1533) Photo Album
USED FLYBRIDGE MO	TOP VACUTS								
		DD1C74	2010		2 420 000	_ A	C Evange		
Princess F70		PB1634 PB1649	2019	£	2,420,000		S France		
Princess 68			2017	£	1,850,000		Monaco	DC0 (DD1574) 7D T	DC0 (DD4574) DL + All
Princess 68	NEWLICTING	PB1574 PBS1652	2016 2016	£	2,175,000		Antibes, France	P68 (PB1574) 3D Tour	P68 (PB1574) Photo Album
Princess 68	NEW LISTING	PBS1652	2006		1,999,950		Cala D'Or, Mallorca	P68 (PBS1652) 3D Tour	P68 (PBS1652) Photo Album
Princess 67				€	595,000		Mallorca, Spain	P67 (PB1473) 3D Tour	P67 (PB1473) Photo Album
Princess 64 (STOCK)		PA0908	2011	£		PER 1/8	Mallorca, Spain	P64 (PD0526) 3D Tour	P64 (PD0526) Photo Album
Princess 64		PB1641	2013	£	1,195,000	F T	Banus, Spain	P64 (PB1641) 3D Tour	P64 (PB1641) Photo Album
Princess 62		PBS1637	2009	€	649,000		Pranj, Montenegro	DCG (DDGCCA) 7D T	DCG (DDGCGA) DL L All
Princess 60 (STOCK)		PA0564	2016	£	1,300,000		Mallorca, UK	P60 (PD0564) 3D Tour	P60 (PD0564) Photo Album
Princess 60		PB1437	2012		820,000		Mallorca, Spain	P60 (PB1437) 3D Tour	P60 (PB1437) Photo Album
Princess 58		PB1609	2009	£	599,000		Swanwick, UK	P58 (PB1609) 3D Tour	P58 (PB1609) Photo Album
Princess 57		PB1546	2003	€	330,000		Banus, Spain	P57 (PB1546) 3D Tour	P57 (PB1546) Photo Album
Princess 56	LINIDED OFFED	PB1578	2015/16	£	899,000		Mallorca, Spain	P56 (PB1578) 3D Tour	P56 (PB1578) Photo Album
Princess 56 (STOCK)	UNDER OFFER	PA0511	2013	£	695,000		Swanwick, UK	P56 (PD0511) 3D Tour	P56 (PD0511) Photo Album
Princess 56		PB1499	2013	€	895,000		Mallorca, Spain	P56 (PB1499) 3D Tour	P56 (PB1499) Photo Album
Princess 56	LINIDED OFFED	PB1551	1998	£	195,000		Portomao, Portugal	DE 4 (DD1707) 7D T	DE 4 (DD4707) DL + A II
Princess 54	UNDER OFFER			€	490,000		France	P54 (PB1393) 3D Tour	P54 (PB1393) Photo Album
Princess 52		PB1614	2013	£	799,000		Mallorca, Spain	P52 (PB1542) 3D Tour	P52 (PB1614) Photo Album
Princess 52 (STOCK)		PA0609	2017	£	879,000		Port Solent, UK	P52 (PB1542) 3D Tour	P52 (PB1542) Photo Album
Princess 50		PB1640	2010	£	475,000		Swanwick, UK	P50 (PB1640) 3D Tour	P50 (PB1640) Photo Album
Princess 50		PB1476	2001	£	169,000	∟x rax	Mallorca, Spain	P50 (PB1476) 3D Tour	P50 (PB1476) Photo Album
Princess 49		PBS1629	2018	£	795,000		Menorca, Spain	B 45 488445 ::	D. 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
Princess 45		PB1494	2002	£	165,000		Spain	P45 (PB1494) 3D Tour	P45 (PB1494) Photo Album

Princess 43		PB1584	2018	£	665,000		Swanwick, UK	P43 (PB1584) 3D Tour	P43 (PB1584) Photo Album
Princess 42		PB1627	2007	£	250,000		Mallorca, Spain	P42 (PB1627) 3D Tour	P42 (PB1627) Photo Album
Princess 42		PB1639	2004	£	225,000		Swanwick, UK		P42 (PB1639) Photo Album
USED SPORTS BOATS									
Princess V85		PB1589	2009	€	1,495,000		Split, Croatia		V85 (PB1589) Photo Album
Princess V72 (STOCK)	UNDER OFFER	PA0563	2013	£	1,225,000		Mallorca, Spain	V72 (PD0563) 3D Tour	V72 (PD0563) Photo Album
Princess V70		PB1503	2006	€	795,000		Mallorca, Spain	V70 PB1503 3D Tour	
Princess S65		PB1636	2018	£	1,995,000		Mallorca, Spain	S65 (PB1636) 3D Tour	S65 (PB1636) Photo Album
Princess S65		PBS1644	2019	€	2,195,000		Mallorca, Spain		
Princess V65		PB1646	2007	£	599,000		Banus, Spain	V65 (PB1646) 3D Tour	V65 (PB1646) Photo Album
Princess V65		PB1466	2003	£	325,000		Mallorca, Spain	V65 (PB1466) 3D Tour	V65 (PB1466) Photo Album
Princess V65		PB1434	2001	£	349,000		Swanwick, UK	V65 (PB1434) 3D Tour	V65 (PB1434) Photo Album
Princess S60		PB1517	2017	€	1,695,000		Mallorca, Spain	S60 (PB1517) 3D Tour	S60 (PB1517) Photo Album
Princess V60 (STOCK)		PA0599	2018/19	£	1,750,000		Mallorca, Spain		V60 (PA0599) Photo Album
Princess V58		PB1513	2016	£	899,000	Ex. Tax	Jersey	V58 (PB1513) 3D Tour	V58 (PB1513) Photo Album
Princess V58	\	PB1586	2005	£	279,000	A	Port Grimaud, France		
Princess V57 (STOCK)		PA0589	2014	£	775,000		Mallorca, Spain	V57 (PA0589 3D TOUR)	V57 (PA0589) Photo Album
Princess V57		PB1541	2014	£	799,000		Port Grimaud, France	V57 (PB1541) 3D Tour	V57 (PB1541) Photo Album
Princess V56	UNDER OFFER	PB1567	2011	€	539,000		Mallorca, Spain	V56 (PB1567) 3D Tour	V56 (PB1567) Photo Album
Princess V53		PB1409	2007	€	375,000		Sardinia, Italy		
Princess V52		PB1559	2012	£	475,000		Denia, Spain	V52 (PB1559) 3D Tour	V52 (PB1559) Photo Album
Princess V52		PB1492	2012	£	512,000		Swanwick, UK	V52 (PB1492) 3D Tour	V52 (PB1492) Photo Album
Princess V52		PB1625	2011	£	499,950		Lymington, UK		V52 (PB1625) Photo Album
Princess V50 STOCK	NEW LISTING	PA0613	2018	£	749,000		Plymouth, UK		
Princess V50		PB1643	2018	£	750,000		Swanwick, UK	V50 (PB1643) 3D Tour	V50 (PB1643) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PBS1506	2016	€	750,000		Mallorca, Spain	V48 O (PBS1506) 3D Tour	V48 O (PBS1506) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PB1598	2015	£	549,000		Port Grimaud, France	V48 O (PB1598) 3D Tour	V48 O (PB1598) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PB1618	2014	€	539,000		Mallorca, Spain	V48 O (PB1618) 3D Tour	V48 O (PB1618) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PB1596	2017	£	695,000		Mallorca, Spain		V48 O (PB1596) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PBS1619	2016	€	625,000		Menorca, Spain		
Princess V48		PBS1544	2015	€	499,000		Mallorca, Spain	V48 (PBS1544) 3D Tour	V48 (PBS1544) Photo Album
Princess V42 Mk II	UNDER OFFER	PB1482	2008	£	175,000		Swanwick, UK	V42 (PB1482) 3D Tour	V42 (PB1482) Photo Album
Princess V42		PB1628	2012	£	299,000		Mallorca, Spain	V42 (PB1628) 3D Tour	V42 (PB1628) Photo Album
Princess V42	PRICE REDUCTION	PBS1630	2013	£	315,000		Menorca, Spain		
Princess V40		PB1496	2017	£	399,000		Poole, UK		V40 (PB1496) Photo Album
Princess V40		PB1617	2019	€	569,000		Mallorca, Spain	V40 (PB1617) 3D Tour	V40 (PB1617) Photo Album

Princess V39		PB1580	2014	€	349,000	Frejus, France	V39 (PB1580) 3D Tour	V39 (PB1580) Photo Album
Princess V39		PB1516	2014	€	389,000	Mallorca, Spain	V39 (PB1516) 3D Tour	V39 (PB1516) Photo Album
Princess V39		PB1604	2013	£	320,000	Swanwick, UK	V39 (PB1604) 3D Tour	V39 (PB1604) Photo Album
Princess V39		PB1648	2012	£	295,000	Swanwick, UK		V39 (PB1648) Photo Album
Princess V39	UNDER OFFER	PBS1511	2015	£	345,000	Menorca, Spain		



ENJOY THE COMFORT OF DEALING WITH THE LARGEST AND MOST ESTABLISED PRINCESS DEALER IN THE WORLD

UK OFFICES

LONDON +44 (0)207 499 5050 SOUTHAMPTON +44 (0)1489 557755 PLYMOUTH +44 (0)1752 600657

EUROPEAN OFFICES

PUERTO BANUS, MARBELLA +34 952 818 141

PUERTO PORTALS, MALLORCA +34 971 676 439

PORT ADRIANO, MALLORCA +34 971 234 140

CALA D'OR, MALLORCA +34 971 643 353

NEUSTADT, GERMANY +49 160 616 1640

